## Cobb 5K Run and Walk: Remembering Roger Wednesday, May 2, 2007, 6:30 pm. Lake Harriet Bandshell, Minneapolis

This event celebrates the life of Roger Cobb, marathoner, triathlete, husband, father, and life long advocate for the poor, who passed away from brain cancer in May 2002. Any proceeds beyond race costs will be donated to Mid-Minnesota Legal Assistance, which provides legal services to persons with low incomes, and where Roger worked for many years.

Course: Starts at Lake Harriet Bandshell, 4135 W Lake Harriet Pkwy, Minneapolis, MN 55410

\$17 (With Shirt) or \$7 (No Shirt) Mailed by April 28, to MMLA C/o Larry McDonough, 2929 4th Avenue South, Minneapolis, MN

55408. ON LINE REGISTRATION at www.Cobb5K.homestead.com. Race Day: \$20 (With Shirt) or \$10 (No Shirt)

	COBB JR RUN	AND WALK, REG	ISTRATION FORM: PL	EASE FRINT		
First Name Age on May 2, 2007		Last Name		Birth Date		
		Male	Female	L Shirt	XL Shirt	
MMLA	Other Legal. Service	Other Law	Roger Friend	60 or Over	Under 18	
	Address		Phone		Email Address	
VAIVER. I assum	te the risk of participation in the race. I have re		nny claims against any per certify my agreement by		ency associated with t	
\$17 (With Shirt)	Signatur or \$7 (No Shirt) <u>Mail by April</u>		lian if participant is unde Larry McDonough, 2929		eapolis, MN 55408.	
	Co	bb 5K Run and Wa	ilk: Remembering Roge Lake Harriet Bandshell	r		
rain cancer in May	s the life of Roger Cobb, mara 2002. Any proceeds beyond incomes, and where Roger wo	race costs will be do		-	-	
\$17 (With \$55408. <b>ON</b>	ke Harriet Bandshell, 4135 W Shirt) or \$7 (No Shirt) <u>Mailed</u> V LINE REGISTRATION at as last year, to all paying \$17	by April 28, to MMI www.Cobb5K.home	A C/o Larry McDonougl stead.com. Race Day: \$			
	COBB 5K RUN	AND WALK: REG	ISTRATION FORM: PL	EASE PRINT		
F	First Name		Last Name		Birth Date	
Age or	Age on May 2, 2007		Female	L Shirt	XL Shirt	
MMLA	Other Legal. Service	Other Law	Roger Friend	60 or Over	Under 18	
	Address		Phone	Email Address		

Signature (by parent or guardian if participant is under 18) \$17 (With Shirt) or \$7 (No Shirt) Mail by April 28, to MMLA C/o Larry McDonough, 2929 4th Avenue South, Minneapolis, MN 55408.

WAIVER. I assume the risk of participation in this event, and waive any claims against any person, organization or agency associated with the race. I have read the foregoing and certify my agreement by signature.